
Louisiana Ethics Administration Program 
Certified Ethics Trainers 

NAME & CONTACT INFORMATION TRAVEL AREA(S) & PARISH(ES) 

NAME: Sarah Barro 
PHONE: 504-239-8665 
EMAIL: sarahmurphybarro@gmail.com 

St. Tammany & within a 2 hr. radius around 
St. Tammany  

NAME: Kim Raines Chatelain 
PHONE: 504-390-5200 
EMAIL: kim@kimchatelain.com 

Jefferson; Greater New Orleans Area to 
Lafayette Area 

NAME: Danyale Y. Davis 
PHONE: (225) 278-2334 
EMAIL: danyaled@yahoo.com 

Any location 

NAME:  Mark A. Dumaine   
EMAIL: mdumaine@ebrda.org 

*requires advanced notice
East Baton Rouge 

NAME: Ashley Garcie 
PHONE (w): 318-256-4015 
PHONE (c):  318-228-7351  
EMAIL: manycity@bellsouth.net 

Sabine; DeSoto; Caddo; Vernon 

NAME: Kisha Laurent Gaudin 
PHONE (w): 504-658-8054 
PHONE (c):  504-339-3832  
EMAIL:  Epiphany1993@yahoo.com 

Jefferson, Orleans, St. James, and 
St. John the Baptist 

NAME: Mardrah Starks-Robinson 
PHONE: 225-366-9380 
EMAIL: mstarks.robinson@gmail.com 

East Baton Rouge 

NAME: Kristi Garcia Spinosa 
PHONE: 225-267-4824 
EMAIL: Kristi@ladars.org  

East Baton Rouge; Greater Baton Rouge Area 

NAME:  Margaret Thomas 
PHONE: (w) 318-221-6756 

(c) 318-703-7858
EMAIL:  ethomas99@yahoo.com 

Northern Louisiana 

NAME: Patricia Wilton 
PHONE: 225-316-9014 
EMAIL: patricia.wilton@gmail.com 

Ascension; Livingston; West Feliciana; East & 
West Baton Rouge 

NAME: Katherine Lockhart 
PHONE: 225-927-6811 
EMAIL: klockhart@fw-cpa.com 

East & West Baton Rouge; Iberville; East & West 
Feliciana; Ascension; Livingston; St. Helena; 
Tangipahoa; Pointe Coupee 

NAME: Ola Jackson 
PHONE: (909) 320-1217 
EMAIL: olaabe9@gmail.com 

St. Tammany, Tangipahoa, Jefferson and 
Washington Parishes 

NAME: Toni Hackett Antrum 
PHONE: (504) 521-6114 
EMAIL: toni@hackett-group.com 

Orleans, Jefferson, St. Tammany 

NAME: Linda Holliday 
PHONE: (225) 266-9046 
EMAIL: LHOL@aol.com 

East Baton Rouge; Greater Baton Rouge Area 

NAME: Amanda Franklin 
PHONE: (225) 906-1244 
EMAIL: Amanda_Franklin@ajg.com 

New Orleans; Greater New Orleans Area 

NAME: Bobby Lawrence, Jr. 
PHONE: (318) 381-1616 
EMAIL: blawrencejr@comcast.net 

Any location 

NAME: David D. Stanford 
PHONE: (318) 207-2371 
EMAIL:  david.d.stanford@gmail.com 

Any location 
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